
2021 Junior and Masters
State Track Championships

Date: 12th - 15th December 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling Queensland
Tuesday, December 15 2020 7:06:04pm
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Event 117b: JW15 Ind Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m 3rd & 4th, 1st & 2nd - Result

1. 15 Amelie SANDERS (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 2:47.745
Lap 1 23.783 23.783 (1)
Lap 2 15.238 39.022 (1)
Lap 3 25.047 1:04.069 (1)
Lap 4 20.951 1:25.021 (1)
Lap 5 21.166 1:46.187 (1)
Lap 6 20.885 2:07.073 (1)
Lap 7 20.532 2:27.606 (1)
Lap 8 20.139 2:47.745 (1)

2. 13 Megan MOORE (Balmoral Cycling Club) caught
Lap 1 29.129 29.129 (2)
Lap 2 19.994 49.123 (2)
Lap 3 21.224 1:10.348 (2)
Lap 4 22.090 1:32.438 (2)
Lap 5 22.062 1:54.500 (2)
Lap 6 21.955 2:16.455 (2)
Lap 7 36.016 2:52.472 (2)


